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WOODLAND BEACH

NEW

VNGRS S TRUCKERS & COMMUTERS
YEAR ‘ROUND RETREAT T R . g Take Hwy. 25 north to Speyside,
Brick bungalow on 60’ x 200’ wooded flion, IRV T g walml go left 4 houses to sign, then call
lot close to fabulous sand beach for e Lo CEds me to see this 3 bedroom bunga-
summer fun and 20 minutes to Tl § e low + 1 in basement. Fin. rec
Collingwood for winter skiing enjoy- i S| room with fireplace, large country
ment. Open concept with fireplace, ' _ S kitchen with walkout to large deck
ROOM FOR YOU AND forced air heat, basement and more! | fl | 1 st KB & garden. Lots of room for trucks
YOUR IN-LAWS TOO! Call now for quick possession to enjoy | Z or future extension !ot. Wil no;tr
Approx. 2,500 sq. ft. of living space for you and f§ this summer. Marilyn Champ*. ~ 4-65 | TR e v last long. Call Marion Brown
1,500 sq. ft. for your in-laws. Very clean, neutral today. 0064
decor! Main floor family room with fireplace, main L

floor den and laundry, separate dining room and
much more - all on 1 acre close to Steeles Ave.
and Hwy. 401. To view call Marilyn Champ™*.

4-77

ROYAL LePAGE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., Broker
170 Guelph Street, Georgetown

877-0173 (Tor.) 874-3068 (Res.) 877-9625

National Real Estate Service
45 Mountainview Rd. N.

Marion Brown
Sales Rep*

MARILYN CHAMP*
Sales Representative

SOLID BRICK BUNGALOW
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Warm and cozy three bedroom main ﬂoor Iaundry. oak kntchen
extra large garage. Set back from road on lovely 3/4 acre.
Fabulous curb appeal on outskirts of village. Call Nora* or

MCENERY o

AGENCIES LIMITED REALTOR
35 Main Street, Erin
METRO 453-3811

OPEN HOUSE

WHERE: 17 Samuel Crescent
DATE: Sunday, June 26th
TIME: 2:00 - 4:30
.. & | Directions: Mountainview South to
Barber (East) to Argill to Samuel.
Ba; bara Nuttall Look For Our “OPEN HOUSE" ngns
ales Rep.
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Jessie Jacobs
Sales Rep. .

=873-0300/
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519-833-9393

Anhgie’s
really selling
those
Hsﬁngs fast.

She
represents owners

who want top dollar
/for their propernes

).& {‘Gf ‘>ur /

Service is

exactly what
her clients geft
r' from her.

L

She's just
a phone
call aw ay.
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TOTALLY
AWESOME

Absolutely immaculate house
and property, worth its weight
in gold. Cabinet makers own

SECLUSW&PHNACY home, oozes with quality fix-

Just 10 minutes to Georgetown on a private exclu-
sive road. This unique home sits on 10 gorgeous
acres. 3 car garage and 40 x 20 foot, main floor
family room. Listed at $244,900. Call for a private
viewing. RM196-94
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FERNBROOK QUALITY
In a young and fresh neighbourhood, large corner
lot just under 3,000 sq. ft. Large principal rooms, 3
out of 4 bedrooms have walk-in closets and ensuite
bath access. Loaded with upgrades this home is
just listed at $269,900. RM195-94

FIIGHT OUT OF YOUFI DREAHS

Absolutely beautiful on a manicured 1/2 acre lot
built only 5 years ago. Approx. 2,200 sq. ft. of com-
fort. Call to make it your dream home today.
$226,900.

DON’T RENT! BUY THIS! $104,900
Lovely 2 bedroom condo decorated in modern
colours. Includes bleached oak kitchen with fridge &
stove, storage and laundry room. Shows great, and
has a great mortgage to assume! RM169-94

tures and construction. Triple
car garage used as workshop.
RM224-94

RAVINE WITH PONDS . . .

and Credit River in your backyard. Immaculate

townhome in small quiet complex includes skylights,

central air, vac and more! Listed at $148,900.
RM158-94

$192,900. RM113-94
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All these listed properties had free market evaluatlons You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!

GEORGETOWN QUIETNESS

Immaculate sidesplit with many modern
upgrades, new windows, kitchen replaced with
walkout to deck and pool. Excellent buy at




